II SEMINARIO MULHERES NA CIENCIA DA UNB
LISTA DE PARTICIPANTES (Atualizada em 10/03 as 17h)
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Camila de Oliveira Vieira

Elaine Cristine de Souza Silva
Jaqueline Godoy Mesquita

Manuela Caetano Martins de Rezende
Vilma G. do Vale

Ana Paula de Araujo Chaves

Carolina Alves Leite

Andreia Santos de Carvalho
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Juliana Canella
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. Mirelly Nascimento Oliveira
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. Brenda Gouveia Macedo
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. Maryanna Rodrigues do Prado
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. Isabela Lopes Franco
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. Mayara de Farias Silva
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. Maria Melo de Carvalho
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. DANIELA APARECIDA ANTONIO DE BRITO
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. Mayra Soares Costa Rodrigues

—
o0

. Marcella Rocha Gomes

—
Ne)

. Juliana Oliveira de Araujo
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. Artur Cunha Crispim
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. Emiliana Vieira Souza

N
N

. Geovanna Cruz de Melo

[\
(98]

. Gabriela Soares Aguiar

®)
=~

. Larissa Alves Paes

[\
)]

. Bruna Maria Frutuoso

o)
N

. Leila Gomes de Almeida

\9}
-

. Luciana Maria Dias de Avila Rodrigues

[\
(0¢]

. Gabriela Vasconcelos Torres
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58.

Aryel Kathleen de Araujo Silva
Bruno Falcao de Mendonga
Jéssica dos Santos Sampaio

Ana Carolina Bonifacio da Silva Lima
Bianca Meneses e Silva

Emillya Rodrigues Faganha

Julia Chamusca Chagas

Paula Vieira de Oliveira

Clarisse Rocha de Sousa

Nivian Paula Barros Viana Barreto
Tatiane Rodrigues Mateus

Janete Soares de Gamboa

. Celine Vitoria Cursino Porto

Gabrielle Maria Sousa da Silva e Silva
Pollyane Henrique Borges

Mariana Gaspar Alves

Fabiane Ramos Braga

Karla Carolina Vicente d Sousa
Aritane Carvalho Hashimoto
Giulia Albuquerque de Oliveira
Emelio Marcelo Castillo Jimenez
Elaine de Oliveira Vieira

Eliane L. de Freitas

Rafaela Oliveira Carvalho

Ellen Valeria de Andrade Franco
Gabriel Gongalves Ramirez Miguel
Railandi Sousa Assuncao

Brenda Alves Mendes Freitas Dias
Thais Regina Duarte Margal

Mariana Motta Andrade Puga
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ELIZABETH CRISTINE JERONIMO DA SILVA

Maria Luisa Alves de Holanda
Jorge Lucas de Azevedo Ribeiro
Glaucia Mylena Almeida Castro
Stephanie Matos de Aguiar
Heloiza de Aradjo Rocha

Ingrid Morais de Moura

Aliny Nataly Ferreira Fontinele
Rebeca Loiola vieira

Jéssica Giuliana Guedes Rocha

Beatriz da silva Castelo Branco Daniel

Ester dos Santos Lima Valente
Caio Tomas de Paula

Kazue Nishi

Andréa Soares

Michele Rodrigues de Souza Silva
Matheus de Freitas Souza

Elaine Quece Ferreira Sampaio
Monica Chiodi Toscano de Campos
Emilio Marcelo Castillo Jiménez
issao iwasaki

Nathalia Lima de Pontes

. Luciana Harumi Yokoyama

jennfer pereira gomes
Priscilla Coppola de Souza Rodrigues

Christe Hélida Moreira Montijo

Marina Conceicao dos Santos Moreira

Rodrigo Duarte Freitas de Oliveira Porto

Katia Rodrigues de Carvalho

Haiana de Almeida Medeiros
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106.
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111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.

Fabiano dos Anjos Pereira Martins
Fébio Duarte

Estevao Luis Bertoni Araujo e Silva
Nilaine Costa dos Santos

Dayse Haime Pastore

Andrea Genovese de Oliveira

Susi Francis Amaral Piva

Marilia Andrade Moreira

Eduardo Felipe Sousa Lima

Daniele Bobrowski Rodrigues

Josianne Katitiscia Monteiro Marques de Aratjo
Fiorella Maria Rendon Garcia

Camila Sousa Ribeiro

Leticia Dias Albuquerque

Rafaela Machado Neves

Renata Cambraia

Julia Mitsuno Kato Aiza Alvarez
Daniela Sousa de Oliveira

edilene teixeira de souza

Julia Campos Climaco

Stella Ilidia de Souza Olimpio

Vitoria Mendes Aratijo

Juliana Oliveira de Aratjo

Barbara Maria Rodrigues Wingler

Maria Luiza Ferrarini Goulart

Antonia Veronica Santos Rocha
Daniella Santaguida Magalhaes de Souza
Antonia Veronica Santos Rocha

Luciana Graziani Barbosa de Araujo

Anna Luiza Medeiros Corréa Da Silva
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126.
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130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.

Telma Franco da Silva

Daniela Aparato de Brito Silva
Leandro Venancio Lopes

Isadora Souza Silva

Jeancarlo Macgregory Pereira Mourdo
Luciana Mendes Duarte

Lidiane Ribas da Silva

Priscilla Coppola de Souza Rodrigues
Gabriely souza mendes montes
Daniela Sousa de Oliveira

Marlon Douglas Reis Marques Bispo
Beatriz da silva Castelo Branco Daniel
Bérbara Miranda Tozetti de Souza
Anna Clara Félix de Souza

Karine porto de paz

Maria Eduarda Machado de Oliveira
Maria Clara Teixeira Leitao

Gabriella Emilly Pessoa Nunes Martins
Larissa Pereira da Costa Santos
Jéssica de Aguiar Franga

Kamilla Moureira da Silva

Larissa Bianca Oliveira da Silva Lima
Sarah Guimaraes Marques

Larissa Gomes Pinto

Luisa Souza Trindade

Zilene Moreira Pereira Soares

Nuccia Carla Arruda de Sousa

Thaise Torres

Valeria Cristina de A. Brito

Reges Matheus Ferreira Sabino



149.  Antonia Verdnica Santos Rocha

150. Carmem Célia Paula e Silva

151.  Greyciane Kelli de Jesus

152.  Joana de Aragjo Correia

153. Mayra Camelo Madeira de Moura
154, MARCIO COSTA ARAUJO FILHO
155.  TULIO MARCIO GENTIL DOS SANTOS
156. Aline ribeiro

157. Talita Lima Porto

158. Maria Suenia do Nascimento Rodrigues
159. Luiza cecilia da silva costa

160. Daniele Felipe dos Santos

161. Ester Costa Nascimento

162.  Aline Gomes S. Pinto

163. rebeca freitas lopes

164. Lara Rebecca Gomes Passos Delgado
165. Natélia Santos da Silva

166. Kelly Cristina Pereira de Aratjo

167. Rosa Stephanny Melquides Lima
168. ANDREA OLIVEIRA DE SA

169. Rebeca Fernandes

170. Flavia Fernandes de Morais

171.  Rosane Rosendo

172. Amanda dos Anjos Silva

173.  Ayana Pinheiro de Castro Santana
174.  Vitoria Carnauba Jorge Pereira

175. Fernanda Barros de Oliveira Melo

176. Thamires Costa



